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Ben Tuttle
Vice President, Inland Marine
Location: New York
Phone: 212.297.6087
Email: Ben.Tuttle@tmamerica.com

Stefania Cappelli
Senior Underwriter, Inland Marine
Location: Atlanta
Phone: 770.225.1653
Email: Stefania.Cappelli@tmamerica.com

Marina Seecharran
Senior Underwriter, Wholesale Distribution
Location: Highlands Ranch
Phone: 303.305.7646
Email: Marina.Seecharran@tmamerica.com

Heather Frain
National Wholesale Distribution Director
Location: New York
Phone: 212.297.6049
Email: Heather.Frain@tmamerica.com

Midwest

Troy Pendergrass
Location: Chicago
Phone: 312.525.9124
Email: Troy.Pendergrass@tmamerica.com

Mid-Atlantic

Joe Campbell
Location: Philadelphia
Phone: 212.297.6009
Email: Joseph.Campbell@tmamerica.com

Northeast

Angel Garcia
Location: New York
Phone: 212.297.6608
Email: Angel.Garcia@tmamerica.com

New England

Derek Gibbons
Location: Boston
Phone: 857.957.3972
Email: Derek.Gibbons@tmamerica.com

South

Daniel Conway
Location: Charlotte
Phone: 980.312.3899
Email: Daniel.Conway@tmamerica.com

West

Mirna Calderon-Hansen
Location: Walnut Creek
Phone: 925.446.3542
Email: Mirna.Calderon-Hansen@tmamerica.com

Pacific Northwest

Jose Schloessman
Location: Seattle
Phone: 206.607.3362 
Email: Jose.Schloessman@tmamerica.com

National Contacts

Territory States

Pacific Northwest: OR, WA, AK, ID, MT
West: CA, NV, AZ, CO, UT, WY, ND, SD, HI, NM

Midwest: OH, IN, MI, IL, WI, MN, IA, NE, KY, MO, KS
South: NC, SC, GA, FL, TN, OK, AR, TX, MS, AL, LA

New England: ME, VT, NH, MA, RI
Northeast: NY, CT, Northern NJ
Mid-Atlantic: Southern NJ, PA, DE, MD, VA, WV

Pacific Northwest: OR, WA, AK, ID, MT
West: CA, NV, AZ, CO, UT, WY, ND, SD, HI, NM

Midwest: OH, IN, MI, IL, WI, MN, IA, NE, KY, MO, KS
South: NC, SC, GA, FL, TN, OK, AR, TX, MS, AL, LA

New England: ME, VT, NH, MA, RI
Northeast: NY, CT, Northern NJ
Mid-Atlantic: Southern NJ, PA, DE, MD, VA, WV


